:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10878971

Jan 20, 2025 - 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 339,967 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 681229 - 0.019272125 ETH®
65.05 USD

2 681232 - 0.016791470 ETH®
56.67 USD

3 681238 - 0.019353754 ETH®
65.32 USD

4 681239 - 0.019338519 ETH®
65.27 USD

S 681240 - 32.000839539 ETH&®
108,016.59 USD

6 681242 - 0.019340496 ETH®
65.28 USD

7 681243 - 32.000841552 ETH&®

108,016.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10878971
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/339967
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681229
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681232
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681238
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681239
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681240
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681242
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681243

B
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=

Validator Id

681244

681245

681246

681247

681248

681249

681250

681251

681252

Validator Id

1375154

Amount

- 32.000843810 ETH&

108,016.60 USD

- 0.019329065
65.24 USD

- 0.019328622
65.24 USD

- 0.019344392
65.29 USD

- 0.019326685
65.23 USD

- 0.019290346
65.11 USD

- 0.019351796
65.32 USD

- 0.019349454
65.31 USD

- 0.065134982
219.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.045700802
154.25 USD

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681244
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681245
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681246
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681247
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681248
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681249
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681250
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681251
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/681252
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1375154

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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